
 

School Events 2024/25 

 

Date Event Time 

Term 3 

Mon 17th & Tues 

18th Feb 

School holiday  

Wed 19th Feb. In-service day 4  

Fri 21st Feb. P4b assembly 2.15pm 

Fri 21st Feb. PTA fundraising night Postponed – details 

to follow 

Wed 26th Feb P5c Swimming Lessons begin 5 weeks 

Mon 3rd – Fri 7th 

March 

P7 Residential – Barcaple –Group 1  

Wed 5th March PTA meeting 6.15pm 

Thur 6th March World Book Day – dress in jammies or as 

your favourite character 

 

Fri 7th March P3b assembly 2.15pm 

Fri 14th March Science Open Day P1-7 Year group time 

slots to follow 

Fri 14th March P2b assembly 2.15pm 

Tues 18th March Parents Night 6.00-8.30pm 

Wed 19th March Parents Night 3.30-6.00pm 

Wed 19th March P1 & P7 Class Photographs  

Fri 21st March Comic Relief – more info to follow  

Fri 21st March P3/4 assembly 2.15pm 

Mon 24th – Fri 

28th March 

P7 Residential – Barcaple – Group 2  

Mon 24th Mar. Parent Council Meeting 5 6.15-7.45pm 

Mon 7th – Mon 

21st April 

School holiday – Easter break  

 Term 4  

Thur 24th April PTA meeting 6.15pm 

Fri 25th April P5 moss walk 1.40-2.40pm 

Thur 1st May P4 Family Fun Night 6.30-7.45pm 

Fri 2nd May P1 moss walk 1.40-2.40pm 

Fri 2nd May P2c assembly 2.15pm 

Mon 5th May School holiday  

Tues 6th May In-service day 5  

Fri 9th May P5c assembly 9.30am 

Fri 9th May P6 moss walk 1.40-2.40pm 

Fri 9th May P1a assembly 2.15pm 

Wed 14th May Walk to School Week assembly – Health 

Committee 

2.00pm 



Fri 16th May Outdoor Learning Day – Sports’ wear  

Mon 19th – Thurs 

22nd May 

Walk to School week (including walking 

buses) 

 

Wed 21st & 

Thurs 22nd May 

P7 Transition visits to Lenzie Academy  

Thur 22nd May P1-4 Sports Day – Sports’ wear 9.30am 

Fri 23rd – Mon 

26th May 

School holiday – May weekend  

Wed 28th May Future Primary 1 lunch experience  

Thur 29th May P5-7 Sports Day – Sports’ wear 9.30am 

Fri 30th May Dress down day and bring a prize for the 

PTA summer raffle if you can ☺ 

 

Fri 30th May P6c assembly 9.30am 

Fri 30th May P4 moss walk 1.40-2.40pm 

Fri 30th May P1b assembly 2.15pm 

Sat 31st May PTA Family Fun Day TBC 

Wed 4th June Primary 1 Induction - parents presentation 

and children to classes 

1.30-2.30pm 

Thur 5th June PTA Shorts & Shades Disc 

o 

P1-4 – 6.30-7.30 

P5-7 – 7.45-8.45 

Fri 6th June P3 moss walk 1.40-2.40pm 

Fri 6th June P7 Graduation Disco at Lenzie Academy Timing TBC 

Mon 9th June Parent Council Meeting 6 6.15pm-7.45pm 

Wed 11th June Primary 1 Induction - children to classes 1.30-2.30pm 

Fri 13th June P2 moss walk 1.40-2.40pm 

Fri 13th June P1c assembly 2.15pm 

Fri 20th June P7 Leavers assembly  

(Dress rehearsal for whole school – 

9.30am) 

1.30pm 

Mon 23rd June P7 Bowling trip 10.00am-2.00pm 

Tues 24th June P7 Beach Party on the MUGA 1.45-2.45pm 

Wed 25th June School closes for summer 1.00pm 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   



   

*Parent events are coded blue. IF IT’S BLUE, IT’S FOR YOU! 

 


